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Trofeu Internacional Ciutat de Barcelona
SANT ANDREU, 25 - 26/5/2022

MARE
NOSTRUM
u2

Event 18 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
26/05/2022 Results Prelim
World Records 23.71 ARMSTRONG, Hunter USA Greensboro (USA) 28/04/2022
European Records 23.80 KOLESNIKOV, Kliment RUS Budapest (HUN) 18/05/2021
MNRC 24.45 ANDREW, Michael MONACO 09/06/2019
TICB 24.66 KOGA, Junya BARCELONA 06/07/2014
Points: FINA 2022
Rank YB Time Pts
1. ANDREW, Michael C 99 MA Swim Academy 2493 870
2. COETZE, Pieter 04  South Africa 2528 834
3. IRIE, Ryosuke 90 Japan Swimming Federation 25.44 818
4. HASSAN, Mohamed Samy 97  Egypt 25.54 809
5. FRANTA, Tomas 98 Czech National Swimming Team 25.62 801
KNEDLA, Miroslav 05 Czech Team 25.62 801
7. BASSETO, Guilherme 97  Brazilian Swimming Federation 25.64 799
8. LEYTROVSKIY, Mihael 99  Israel 25.65 798
9. SANTOS MARTIN, Adrian 02 Federacio Catalana Natacio 2590 775
10. CALDERON IGLESIAS, Alejandro 98 C.E. Mediterrani 25.99 767
11. STEWART, Coleman 98  Wolfpack Elite 26.04 763
12. LAMBERTI, Michele 00 Italian Swimming Federation 26.08 759
ACEVEDO, Javier 98 Markham Aguatic Club 26.08 759
14. LITCHFIELD, Joe 98  British Swimming 26.13 755
15. GERCHIK, David 01 Israel 26.19 750
16. HILL, Toby 04 Co Manch Aq 26.27 743
17. DELL, Zachary W 01  Swimming New Zealand 26.33 738
18. PEDERSEN, Nicklas Oestman 02 Denmark 2641 731
19. STAKA, Christopher B 98 Acsc 2642 731
20. MARAANA, Adam 03 Israel 26.46 727
21. BRUNELLA, Matteo 99  Unicusano Aurelia Nuoto 26.57 718
22. HESTAD SOLBERG, Jonas Milian 03 Baerumsvommerne 26.61 715
23. KARLSSON, Niki 00 Team Finland 26.65 712
24. MATHIEU, Geoffroy 23  Stade Clermontois Natation 26.74 705
25. DESANGLES, Alexandre 04  Centre National d'entrainement Font-Rome27.00 684
26. MOE, Simon 01 Baerumsvommerne 27.01 684
27. COURVILLE FORTIN, Loic 04  Club Aquatique Montreal 27.04 681
28. SANTOS, Francisco Rogerio 98  Portugal 27.05 681
29. MORLEY, Cooper 03  North Shore Swimming Club 2711 676
30. KLENZ, Ramon 98  Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 2717 672
31. MILLET, Arthur 00 Rouge et Or/Universite Laval 27.25 666
32. TERENTIEV, Mykyta 05 R.C. Mediterraneo 27.27 664
33. JIMMIE, Clayton 95  South Africa 27.46 651
34. LINDEBLAD, Malthe 01 Denmark 27.48 649
35. HOLMANN, Mathias Rike 04 Baerumsvommerne 2752 646
36. KLIMENT, Simon 01  Co Sheffield 2758 642
37. BASTIEN, Thibault 01 Ligue Bourgogne Franche-Comte 2769 634
38. CLARK, MacAllister 02  North Shore Swimming Club 2781 626
39. MIRET SALA, Roger 00 C.N. Lleida 27.89 621
40. DEL RIEGO TORRES, Teo 06 Team Cantabrian Sea 2791 620
41. HANSSON, Gustaf 01 Helsingborg Simsaellskap 28.08 608
42. ROFRANO, Thomas 95 C.N. Barcelona 28.21 600
43. BONED HERNANDEZ, Hector 06 E.M. El Olivar 28.30 594
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Trofeu Internacional Ciutat de Barcelona
SANT ANDREU, 25 - 26/5/2022

MARE
NOSTRUM
u2

Event 18, Men, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank
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47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
DNS
DNS
WDR
WDR
WDR
WDR
WDR
WDR
WDR
WDR
WDR

MONSECH RODRIGUEZ, Manel
BOUCHER, Charles-Antoine
RUIZ GIMENO, Toni
MACMILLAN, Charlie Skoglund
PALLARES PELAYO, Boris
DUCKHAM, Michael P
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, Adria
STUDSGAARD, William
BURILLO BENITEZ, Eloy
HERNANDEZ PORCEL, Yeray
MAJCEN, Taj

RESTIVO, Matteo

RIVOLTA, Matteo

BERG, Max

LENTZ, Frederik Riedel
SIMONS, Kenzo

PUTS, Jesse

CHERUTI, Meiron Amir
TOUMARKIN, Yakov Yan
LIESS, Nils

FLORES MUNOZ, David

MIRA ALBALADEJO, Diego

YB

03
02
05
04
87
02
97

99

07
94
91
02
01
01

97
92
96

01

C.N. Sant Feliu

Usher

C.N. Calella

Team West

C.N. Badalona

South Africa

C.N. Sant Feliu
Svoemmeklubben Triton Ballerup
C.N. Cerdanyola

C.N. Figueres

SD Delfin Ljubljana

Cs Carabinieri

Italian Swimming Federation
3MUC Natation

Denmark

Dutch Swimming Federation
Dutch Swimming Federation
Israel

Israel

Switzerland

C.N. Cornella

C.N. Sabadell

Time
28.32
28.38
28.48
28.51
28.63
28.66
28.70
28.72
29.19
30.26
30.32

Pts

593
589
583
581
574
572
570
569
542
486
483
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